
 

AVAILABILITY CALENDAR: 2025 Glacier Bay Advance-Notice Private Boater Permits 
Application Lottery Window (Alaska time): April 30th (Wednesday) 0:01 am to May 1st (Thursday) 11:59 pm 

**all permit applications received within the 48-hour lottery window will have an equal chance of getting a permit for a given day** 
 

Glacier Bay Boating Permits 
 

June 1 (Sunday) - 9 Available 

June 2 (Monday) - 7 Available 

June 3 (Tuesday) - 5 Available 

June 4 (Wednesday) - 5 Available 

June 5 (Thursday) - 5 Available 

June 6 (Friday) - 8 Available 

June 7 (Saturday) - 9 Available 

June 8 (Sunday) - 8 Available 

June 9 (Monday) - 6 Available 

June 10 (Tuesday) - 7 Available 

June 11 (Wednesday) - 8 Available 

June 12 (Thursday) - 9 Available 

June 13 (Friday) - 9 Available 

June 14 (Saturday) - 8 Available 

June 15 (Sunday) - 9 Available 

June 16 (Monday) - 9 Available 

June 17 (Tuesday) - 7 Available 

June 18 (Wednesday) - 7 Available 

June 19 (Thursday) - 7 Available 

June 20 (Friday) - 5 Available 

June 21 (Saturday) - 7 Available 

June 22 (Sunday) - 8 Available 

June 23 (Monday) - 8 Available 

June 24 (Tuesday) - 9 Available 

June 25 (Wednesday) - 12 Available 

June 26 (Thursday) - 11 Available 

June 27 (Friday) - 11 Available 

June 28 (Saturday) - 11 Available 

June 29 (Sunday) - 10 Available 

June 30 (Monday) - 11 Available 

July 1 (Tuesday) - 10 Available 

July 2 (Wednesday) - 7 Available 

July 3 (Thursday) - 8 Available 

July 4 (Friday) – 8 Available 

July 5 (Saturday) - 5 Available 

July 6 (Sunday) - 4 Available 

July 7 (Monday) - 5 Available 

July 8 (Tuesday) - 3 Available 

July 9 (Wednesday) - NOT AVAILABLE 

July 10 (Thursday) - NOT AVAILABLE 

July 11 (Friday) - NOT AVAILABLE 

July 12 (Saturday) - 4 Available 

July 13 (Sunday) - 3 Available 

July 14 (Monday)- 2 Available 

July 15 (Tuesday) - 3 Available 

July 16 (Wednesday) - 4 Available 

July 17 (Thursday) - 1 Available 

July 18 (Friday) - NOT AVAILABLE 

July 19 (Saturday) - 4 Available 

July 20 (Sunday) - 3 Available 

July 21 (Monday) - 1 Available 

July 22 (Tuesday) - 4 Available 

July 23 (Wednesday) - 8 Available 

July 24 (Thursday) - 8 Available 

July 25 (Friday) - 8 Available 

July 26 (Saturday) - 10 Available 

July 27 (Sunday) - 11 Available 

July 28 (Monday) - 12 Available 

July 29 (Tuesday) - 13 Available 

July 30 (Wednesday) - 14 Available 

July 31 (Thursday) - 14 Available 

August 1 (Friday) - 12 Available 

August 2 (Saturday) - 10 Available 

August 3 (Sunday) - 9 Available 

August 4 (Monday)- 8 Available 

August 5 (Tuesday) - 9 Available 

August 6 (Wednesday) - 8 Available 

August 7 (Thursday) - 11 Available 

August 8 (Friday) - 13 Available 

August 9 (Saturday) - 13 Available 

August 10 (Sunday) - 14 Available 

August 11 (Monday) - 13 Available 

August 12 (Tuesday) - 13 Available 

August 13 (Wednesday) - 13 Available 

August 14 (Thursday)- 13 Available 

August 15 (Friday) - 13 Available 

August 16 (Saturday) - 14 Available 

August 17 (Sunday) - 14 Available 

August 18 (Monday) - 13 Available 

August 19 (Tuesday) - 13 Available 

August 20 (Wednesday) - 14 Available 

August 21 (Thursday) - 14 Available 

August 22 (Friday) - 14 Available 

August 23 (Saturday) - 14 Available 

August 24 (Sunday) -1 4 Available 

August 25 (Monday) - 14 Available 

August 26 (Tuesday) - 14 Available 

August 27 (Wednesday) - 12 Available 

August 28 (Thursday) - 13 Available 

August 29 (Friday) - 13 Available 

August 30 (Saturday) - 13 Available 

August 31 (Sunday) - 13 Available 


